
Mackintosh Academy 2nd Grade Parent Contact List  
 

Adalene Remmy Camalier 
remycamalier@gmail.com 
 
C: (303) 506-3556 

Greg Camalier 
Greg@rsplimited.com 
 
H: (303) 506-3556 

Addie Rachel Sours-Page 
rachelsourspage@gmail.com 
 
C: (720) 375-3582 

Alan McCluney 
mccluna@gmail.com 
 

Auden Jenny McGuire 
jenny.padden@gmail.com 
 
C: (202) 270-8000 

Seth McGuire 
setharam@gmail.com 
 

Avery Jen Bell 
nyjells@hotmail.com 
 
C: (646) 342-2586 

Rob Bell 
sbellrw05@gmail.com 
 

Blake Laurel Brozovich Sefarian 
laurel@toylandgifts.com 
 
C: (720) 209-9655 

Mark Sefarian 
mark@goldencompassvc.com 
 

Brixton Marie Liggett 
liggettmarie@gmail.com 
 
C: (303) 981-4602 

Joseph Liggett 
Joseph.liggett@icloud.com 
 

Eliya James Wood 
jamestwoody@gmail.com 
 
C: (303) 859-2074 

Ranmali Wood 
ranmali.bopitiya@gmail.com 
 
 

Finn Clark Carroll 
eclarkcarroll@gmail.com 
 
H: (808) 635-3546 

Kelly Puig 
kellywithawhy@me.com 
 
C: (808) 634-7788 

Gus Sarah Smith 
semiith512@gmail.com 
 
C: (305) 798-3153 

Zach Vanderkooy 
zvanderkooy@gmail.com 
 

Harley Stephanie Ness 
(Parent)stephaniejness@gmail.com 

C: (317) 402-6815 

 

Kevin Ness 
kevin.dean.ness@gmail.com 

C: (650) 776-1686 
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Lincoln  Erica Savig 
esavig@gmail.com 
 
C: (650) 776-4743  

Joseph Savig 
joesavig@gmail.com 
 
C: (415) 531-6583 

Lottie Juan Ponce 
mrjuanponce@yahoo.com 
 
C: (303) 656-6457                                        

Heather Ponce 
saltcreekfarm7@gmail.com 
 

Luca 
 
 
 
 

Jen Antognoli 
jenboschert78@gmail.com 

 
C: (719) 360-9956 

Liz Antognoli 
lizantognoli@gmail.com 

 
C: (281) 413-8954 

Max Susan Wu 
susan@reality.org 
 
H: 8087319063 
C: 808-731-9063 
 
 

Chris Brasher 
chrisbrashernew@gmail.com 
 

Otis Buffy Cooper 
buffymiranda@gmail.com 
 
H: (720) 378-1963 

Matt Cooper 
cooper.mc@gmail.com 

Owen Amy O’Brien 
amylovinger@gmail.com 
 
H: (845) 304-0232 

John O’Brien 
C: (310) 760-1595 
 

Tessa 
 

Kate Furze 
katebike@hotmail.com 
 
C: (303) 646-7157 

To Pak 
maximilius@comcast.net 
 
C: (303) 332-3822 

Willow 
*call preferred 

Adam Dembowitz 
adembowitz@gmail.com 
 
C: (305) 205-9479 

Lauren Dembowitz 
ldembowitz@gmail.com 
 
C: (305) 798-3153 

Shadden 
(teacher) 

skhan@mackboulder.com  

Jen 
(teacher) 

antognoli@mackboulder.com 
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	Stephanie Ness (Parent)stephaniejness@gmail.com 

